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EQUIPMENT CHARGES  Inc GST 2022/23 

Chairs (70 Blue) Per Day 1.00 

Chairs (White) – price/chair 
(On application subject to CEO approval only) 

Per Day $4.00 

Chairs (White) – price/10 chairs 
(On application subject to CEO approval) 

Per Day $40.00 

Table (20) Per Day 4.00 

Large Trailer (NOT car trailer) Per Day 53.00 

Wheelie Bin Purchase 660L Per Bin 360.00 

Wheelie Bin Purchase 240L Per Bin 122.00 

Glyphosate Purchase - 20L Per Drum 286.00 

Tip Fees Per Cubic Metre 64.00 

Shade Structure (old Lingalonga) Per Day 170.00 

   

VENUE HIRE     

Adelaide River Office/ Rum Jungle Bowls 
Club/Community Centre/Ovals 

Refundable Bond 106.00 

  Half Day 43.00 

  Full Day 64.00 

Chambers /Conference Room  Half day 43.00 

  Full day 80.00 

Adelaide River Access Shed Key Deposit  Refundable  58.00 

   

PLANT HIRE CHARGES (Inc Operator)  Rate Payer per 
Hr/Day 

Non-Rate Payer 
per Hr/Day 

5T Tipper  106.00 122.00 

3T Tipper  100.00 117.00 

Backhoe 159.00 175.00 

Tilt Tray 122.00 138.00 

Bobcat  106.00 122.00 

Attachments to Bobcat  11.00 27.00 

Transport costs - per km 5.50 6.50 

Tractor - per hour 106.00 122.00 

Tractor - per day 557.00 615.00 

Slasher  27.00 32.00 

Utility 90.00 106.00 

Portable Toilet Trailer - daily rate per day 610.00 636.00 

Portable Toilet Trailer - weekly rate per day 504.00 530.00 

Portable Toilet Trailer - Refundable Bond 530.00 530.00 

Bus - hire fee per day - plus bus must be 
refuelled prior to return 

170.00 186.00 

Bus - refuel per litre if returned not full 3.00 3.00 
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ADMINISTRATION FEES    2022/23 

Rate Search   127.00 

Advertising Community Directory - businesses 
outside Coomalie Shire 

  64.00 

Photocopying - A4 Per Sheet Black and White 0.20 

  Colour 0.30 

Photocopying - A3 Per Sheet Black and White 0.30 

  Colour 0.40 

Laminating  A4 Per Sheet 1.00 

  A3 Per Sheet 1.00 

   

MARKET FEES (Payable to Market Coordinator on 
site)  

   

Market Insurance Per Day 5.00 

Powered Market Site Fee Per Day 5.50 

   

ANNUAL COOMALIE ART SHOW   

Entry Fee (maximum of 3 pieces/artist) Per Item 20.00 

   

BATCHELOR POOL FEES  Inc GST  

Mon, Thu, Fri 3-6pm.  Sat 1-6pm.  Sun 12-6pm.    

General Admission:   

Adult   FREE 

Children (under 4 free)   FREE 

Pensioners   FREE 

Spectators   FREE 

   

POOL BOOKINGS: 
 

 

Group Entry – School and Community Groups Per Child 1.50 

 Per Adult 3.00 

    

 Hirer to leave pool in neat and tidy condition.    
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CEMETERY FEES    2022/23 

Burial Plot (outright allocation) - non refundable Child ½  price 2671.00 

Interment of Ashes – Plot or Niche wall Child ½  price 318.00 

Reservations (Plot or Niche wall)   318.00 

Exclusive Rights Fee   10.00 

   

SERVICE FEES     

Reinstatement of damaged road pavement   At Cost 

Permit to work on road reserve   265.00 

   

DOG REGISTRATION CHARGES - Town and Rural 
(Registration period Sep - Aug)  

   

Dog registered between September - August FULL fee   37.00 

Dog registered between March - August PART fee   27.00 

Concession card holders ½ price  

Two dogs per household restriction in town.  No dog number restrictions in rural areas. 
Working dogs exempt from registration fees 

 

Impoundment Fees     

Initial impoundment fee Registered Dog 100.00 

  Unregistered Dog 186.00 

Sustenance Fee for each day kept in pound   69.00 

If dog is unregistered, it must be registered before the dog is released. 
Unregistered dogs are kept impounded for 2 days; registered dogs are kept for 3. 
The CEO shall have the discretion to reduce or waive dog sustenance fees. 

   

Vet Clinic Days     

Desex Male (Cat/Dog) Concession Card 
FREE 

85.00 

Desex Female (Cat/Dog) Concession Card 
FREE 

170.00 

Consult Checkup Concession Card 
FREE 

58.00 

Vaccination C3   58.00 

Vaccination C5   85.00 

Anti-parasitic Nexguard   16.00 

 


